Our mission is to provide;
A comprehensive range of
robust HPLC and UHPLC
columns that  are competitively
priced and distributed to  the
customer without delay
Columns that provide
excellent peak shape and long

5.	Amitriptyline
1 2
3
4
5
1 2
3
4
5
Conditions	as	per	stipulation	in	euerby	.M.	Petersson.	P.		LC-GC Europe September 2000 (665-677)
*	SRM	870		National Institute of Standards and Technology  7th July 2016
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 AS18-030-21-DP AS18-030-30-DP AS18-030-40-DP AS18-030-46-DP
50 AS18-050-21-DP AS18-050-30-DP AS18-050-40-DP AS18-050-46-DP
75 AS18-075-21-DP AS18-075-30-DP AS18-075-40-DP AS18-075-46-DP
100 AS18-100-21-DP AS18-100-30-DP AS18-100-40-DP AS18-100-46-DP
125 AS18-125-21-DP AS18-125-30-DP AS18-125-40-DP AS18-125-46-DP
150 AS18-150-21-DP AS18-150-30-DP AS18-150-40-DP AS18-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 AS18-G10-21-DP AS18-G10-30-DP AS18-G10-40-DP AS18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
8 9
AURASHELL C18/PFP
Core-Shell ColumnS

Wavelength:					254nm
Temperature:				20oC
1.	Paracetamol
2.	Hydrochlorothiazide
3.	Methylphenylsulfoxide
4.	Methylphenylsulfone
traditional C18
Aurashell C18/pfp1 2 3
4
2 1
3,4
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASPF18-030-21-DP ASPF18-030-30-DP ASPF18-030-40-DP ASPF18-030-46-DP
50 ASPF18-050-21-DP ASPF18-050-30-DP ASPF18-050-40-DP ASPF18-050-46-DP
75 ASPF18-075-21-DP ASPF18-075-30-DP ASPF18-075-40-DP ASPF18-075-46-DP
100 ASPF18-100-21-DP ASPF18-100-30-DP ASPF18-100-40-DP ASPF18-100-46-DP
125 ASPF18-125-21-DP ASPF18-125-30-DP ASPF18-125-40-DP ASPF18-125-46-DP
150 ASPF18-150-21-DP ASPF18-150-30-DP ASPF18-150-40-DP ASPF18-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASPF18-G10-21-DP ASPF18-G10-30-DP ASPF18-G10-40-DP ASPF18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
10 11
AURASHELL AQUA C18
Core-Shell ColumnS

Flow	rate	:								1.5ml/min
Wavelength:					205nm
Temperature:				30oC
1.	Vitamin	B1
2.	Vitamin	B6
3.	Vitamin	B3
4.	Vitamin	B5
5.	Folic	acid
6.	Vitamin	B12
7.	Vitamin	H
8.	Vitamin	B2
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASAQ-030-21-DP ASAQ-030-30-DP ASAQ-030-40-DP ASAQ-030-46-DP
50 ASAQ-050-21-DP ASAQ-050-30-DP ASAQ-050-40-DP ASAQ-050-46-DP
75 ASAQ-075-21-DP ASAQ-075-30-DP ASAQ-075-40-DP ASAQ-075-46-DP
100 ASAQ-100-21-DP ASAQ-100-30-DP ASAQ-100-40-DP ASAQ-100-46-DP
125 ASAQ-125-21-DP ASAQ-125-30-DP ASAQ-125-40-DP ASAQ-125-46-DP
150 ASAQ-150-21-DP ASAQ-150-30-DP ASAQ-150-40-DP ASAQ-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASAQ-G10-21-DP ASAQ-G10-30-DP ASAQ-G10-40-DP ASAQ-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
12 13
AURASHELL C18 ULTRA
Core-Shell ColumnS

iz
e
pH
9% 130m2/g 90Å 1-10.5 L1
// AURASHeLL	C18	ULTRA
•	 Unique	double	endcapped	C18,	adding	greater	pH	stability
•	 pH	range	extended		1-10.5
•	 Improved	peak	shape	for	basic	analytes
•	 When	used	in	standard	pH	conditions	double	endcapping	will
greatly	extend	column	lifetime.
•	 Increased	choice	of	buffer	capability
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 AS18U-030-21-DP AS18U-030-30-DP AS18U-030-40-DP AS18U-030-46-DP
50 AS18U-050-21-DP AS18U-050-30-DP AS18U-050-40-DP AS18U-050-46-DP
75 AS18U-075-21-DP AS18U-075-30-DP AS18U-075-40-DP AS18U-075-46-DP
100 AS18U-100-21-DP AS18U-100-30-DP AS18U-100-40-DP AS18U-100-46-DP
125 AS18U-125-21-DP AS18U-125-30-DP AS18U-125-40-DP AS18U-125-46-DP
150 AS18U-150-21-DP AS18U-150-30-DP AS18U-150-40-DP AS18U-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 AS18U-G10-21-DP AS18U-G10-30-DP AS18U-G10-40-DP AS18U-G10-46-DP0 2 4 6 8 10
Column	:		 			2.7µm	50x4.6mm
Mobile	Phase	:	A:	10mM	Ammonium	Bicarbonate
	 			B:	Methanol
Gradient	:		 			60	-	80%	B	in	10minutes

50. 00
60. 00
70. 00
80. 00
90. 00
100. 00
110. 00
120. 00
130. 00
Minutes
0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASAR18-030-21-DP ASAR18-030-30-DP ASAR18-030-40-DP ASAR18-030-46-DP
50 ASAR18-050-21-DP ASAR18-050-30-DP ASAR18-050-40-DP ASAR18-050-46-DP
75 ASAR18-075-21-DP ASAR18-075-30-DP ASAR18-075-40-DP ASAR18-075-46-DP
100 ASAR18-100-21-DP ASAR18-100-30-DP ASAR18-100-40-DP ASAR18-100-46-DP
125 ASAR18-125-21-DP ASAR18-125-30-DP ASAR18-125-40-DP ASAR18-125-46-DP
150 ASAR18-150-21-DP ASAR18-150-30-DP ASAR18-150-40-DP ASAR18-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASAR18-G10-21-DP ASAR18-G10-30-DP ASAR18-G10-40-DP ASAR18-G10-46-DP
Aurashell C18/Ar  2.7µmAurashell C18 2.7µm
1,
2,
3-

pH
8% 130m2/g 90Å 2-9 L60
// AURASHeLL	AMIDe	18
•	 Polar	embedded	functionality	bonded	to	core-shell	particles
•	 Alternate	selectivity	to	C18	phases
•	 100%	aqueous	compatible
•	 Strong	retention	of	polar	acids
•	 Ultra	High	efficiencies	with	sharper	peak	shapes
O
N
H
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASAM18-030-21-DP ASAM18-030-30-DP ASAM18-030-40-DP ASAM18-030-46-DP
50 ASAM18-050-21-DP ASAM18-050-30-DP ASAM18-050-40-DP ASAM18-050-46-DP
75 ASAM18-075-21-DP ASAM18-075-30-DP ASAM18-075-40-DP ASAM18-075-46-DP
100 ASAM18-100-21-DP ASAM18-100-30-DP ASAM18-100-40-DP ASAM18-100-46-DP
125 ASAM18-125-21-DP ASAM18-125-30-DP ASAM18-125-40-DP ASAM18-125-46-DP
150 ASAM18-150-21-DP ASAM18-150-30-DP ASAM18-150-40-DP ASAM18-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASAM18-G10-21-DP ASAM18-G10-30-DP ASAM18-G10-40-DP ASAM18-G10-46-DPTime
0 2 4 6 8 10
Column	:		 			2.7µm	150x4.6mm
Mobile	Phase	:	A:	10mM	NH4OAc
	 			B:	Acetonitrile

•	 Selectivity	of	polar	functional	groups.
•	 High	efficiency	particles	save	time.
•	 Suitable	for	highly	aqueous	mobile	phases.
F
F
F
F
F
F F
F
FF
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASPFP-030-21-DP ASPFP-030-30-DP ASPFP-030-40-DP ASPFP-030-46-DP
50 ASPFP-050-21-DP ASPFP-050-30-DP ASPFP-050-40-DP ASPFP-050-46-DP
75 ASPFP-075-21-DP ASPFP-075-30-DP ASPFP-075-40-DP ASPFP-075-46-DP
100 ASPFP-100-21-DP ASPFP-100-30-DP ASPFP-100-40-DP ASPFP-100-46-DP
125 ASPFP-125-21-DP ASPFP-125-30-DP ASPFP-125-40-DP ASPFP-125-46-DP
150 ASPFP-150-21-DP ASPFP-150-30-DP ASPFP-150-40-DP ASPFP-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASPFP-G10-21-DP ASPFP-G10-30-DP ASPFP-G10-40-DP ASPFP-G10-46-DP
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Column	:		 			2.7µm	100x2.1mm
Mobile	Phase	:	A:	Water
	 			B:	Acetonitrile
Gradient	:		 			50	-	100%	B	in	10minutes
Flow	rate	:								0.4ml/min
Wavelength:
Temperature:				20oC
1.	Phthalates
Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
positional shape selectivity
fluorinated structure
2120
AURASHELL C8
Core-Shell ColumnS
The	Aurashell	C8	is	a	high	coverage	bonded	C8
phase	providing	optimal	retention	of	moderately
hydrophobic	compounds.
This	robust	phase	provides	excellent	reproducibility
and	column	lifetime.
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 AS08-030-21-DP AS08-030-30-DP AS08-030-40-DP AS08-030-46-DP
50 AS08-050-21-DP AS08-050-30-DP AS08-050-40-DP AS08-050-46-DP
75 AS08-075-21-DP AS08-075-30-DP AS08-075-40-DP AS08-075-46-DP
100 AS08-100-21-DP AS08-100-30-DP AS08-100-40-DP AS08-100-46-DP
125 AS08-125-21-DP AS08-125-30-DP AS08-125-40-DP AS08-125-46-DP
150 AS08-150-21-DP AS08-150-30-DP AS08-150-40-DP AS08-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 AS08-G10-21-DP AS08-G10-30-DP AS08-G10-40-DP AS08-G10-46-DP
•	 %C	-	5%
•	 Surface	area	-	130	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	90Å
•	 pH	range	-	2-9
•	 USP	-	L7
AURASHELL Phenyl
Core-Shell ColumnS
The	Aurashell	PHeNYL	is	an	alternative	selectivity
to	C18	phases,	retention	and	separation	of
aromatic	compounds	via	pi-pi	interactions.
A	popular	phase	type	after	C18	for	analytical
method	development.
Selectivity	changes	can	be	achieved	by	switching
between	organic	solvents	to	Methanol.
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASPH-030-21-DP ASPH-030-30-DP ASPH-030-40-DP ASPH-030-46-DP
50 ASPH-050-21-DP ASPH-050-30-DP ASPH-050-40-DP ASPH-050-46-DP
75 ASPH-075-21-DP ASPH-075-30-DP ASPH-075-40-DP ASPH-075-46-DP
100 ASPH-100-21-DP ASPH-100-30-DP ASPH-100-40-DP ASPH-100-46-DP
125 ASPH-125-21-DP ASPH-125-30-DP ASPH-125-40-DP ASPH-125-46-DP
150 ASPH-150-21-DP ASPH-150-30-DP ASPH-150-40-DP ASPH-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASPH-G10-21-DP ASPH-G10-30-DP ASPH-G10-40-DP ASPH-G10-46-DP
•	 %C	-	5%
•	 Surface	area	-	130	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	90Å
•	 pH	range	-	2-8
•	 USP	-	L11
Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
22
AURASHELL HILIC
Core-Shell ColumnS
The	Aurashell	HILIC	delivers	fast	and	efficient
separations	for	highly	polar	compounds.
Aurashell	HILIC	offers	stable	and	reproducible
chromatography	and	is	ideal	for	polar	hydrophilic
compounds.
23
GUARD CoLUMnS
Column proteCtion
> pre Column filters > guard Cartridges
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASHIL-030-21-DP ASHIL-030-30-DP ASHIL-030-40-DP ASHIL-030-46-DP
50 ASHIL-050-21-DP ASHIL-050-30-DP ASHIL-050-40-DP ASHIL-050-46-DP
75 ASHIL-075-21-DP ASHIL-075-30-DP ASHIL-075-40-DP ASHIL-075-46-DP
100 ASHIL-100-21-DP ASHIL-100-30-DP ASHIL-100-40-DP ASHIL-100-46-DP
125 ASHIL-125-21-DP ASHIL-125-30-DP ASHIL-125-40-DP ASHIL-125-46-DP
150 ASHIL-150-21-DP ASHIL-150-30-DP ASHIL-150-40-DP ASHIL-150-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 ASHIL-G10-21-DP ASHIL-G10-30-DP ASHIL-G10-40-DP ASHIL-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:		 27	for	2.7µm		 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
Horizon Analytical HplC pre-column filter
•	 Cost	effective	protection	for	HPLC	columns
•	 400	bar	pressure	rating

Wavelength:					220nm
Temperature:				20oC
1.	Ribonuclease	A	(13.7	kDa)
2.	Cytochrome	C		(12	kDa)
3.	Halo-Trasferrin	(77	kDa)
4.	Apomyoglobin		(17	kDa)
*	Sigma	Aldrich	-	H2899	HPLC	protein	standard	mixture
3.5µm particle
size
0.25µm shell
3µm core
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASPRO04-030-21-35 ASPRO04-030-30-35 ASPRO04-030-40-35 ASPRO04-030-46-35
50 ASPRO04-050-21-35 ASPRO04-050-30-35 ASPRO04-050-40-35 ASPRO04-050-46-35
75 ASPRO04-075-21-35 ASPRO04-075-30-35 ASPRO04-075-40-35 ASPRO04-075-46-35
100 ASPRO04-100-21-35 ASPRO04-100-30-35 ASPRO04-100-40-35 ASPRO04-100-46-35
125 ASPRO04-125-21-35 ASPRO04-125-30-35 ASPRO04-125-40-35 ASPRO04-125-46-35
150 ASPRO04-150-21-35 ASPRO04-150-30-35 ASPRO04-150-40-35 ASPRO04-150-46-35
10mm Guard pk 4 ASPRO04-G10-21-35 ASPRO04-G10-30-35 ASPRO04-G10-40-35 ASPRO04-G10-46-35
Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
The	 reduced	 diameter	 porous	 shell	 of
Aurashell	particles	provides	a	decreased
diffusion	path	length,	thereby	reducing	the
time	 it	 takes	 for	biomolecules	 to	 adsorb/
desorb	in	to	and	out	of	the	particles
2928
AURASHELL PRo C8
Core-Shell ColumnS
The	Aurashell	PRO	C8		for	protein	separations
featuring	wide	pores	for	maximum	analyte
interaction.
Analyse	can	include	Natural	peptides,	enzymatic
digest	fragments	and	synthetic	peptides.
Biomolecules		5-10,000	Da
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASPRO08-030-21-35 ASPRO08-030-30-35 ASPRO08-030-40-35 ASPRO08-030-46-35
50 ASPRO08-050-21-35 ASPRO08-050-30-35 ASPRO08-050-40-35 ASPRO08-050-46-35
75 ASPRO08-075-21-35 ASPRO08-075-30-35 ASPRO08-075-40-35 ASPRO08-075-46-35
100 ASPRO08-100-21-35 ASPRO08-100-30-35 ASPRO08-100-40-35 ASPRO08-100-46-35
125 ASPRO08-125-21-35 ASPRO08-125-30-35 ASPRO08-125-40-35 ASPRO08-125-46-35
150 ASPRO08-150-21-35 ASPRO08-150-30-35 ASPRO08-150-40-35 ASPRO08-150-46-35
10mm Guard pk 4 ASPRO08-G10-21-35 ASPRO08-G10-30-35 ASPRO08-G10-40-35 ASPRO08-G10-46-35
•	 %C	-	1%
•	 Surface	area	-	20	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	300Å
•	 pH	range	-	1-9
•	 USP	-	L7
AURASHELL PRo C18
Core-Shell ColumnS
The	Aurashell	PRO	C18	for	protein	separations
featuring	wide	pores	for	maximum	analyte
interaction.
Analyse	can	include	small	polypeptides,	enzymatic
digest	fragments	and	multi-ring	compounds.
Biomolecules		<5,000	Da
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 ASPRO18-030-21-35 ASPRO18-030-30-35 ASPRO18-030-40-35 ASPRO18-030-46-35
50 ASPRO18-050-21-35 ASPRO18-050-30-35 ASPRO18-050-40-35 ASPRO18-050-46-35
75 ASPRO18-075-21-35 ASPRO18-075-30-35 ASPRO18-075-40-35 ASPRO18-075-46-35
100 ASPRO18-100-21-35 ASPRO18-100-30-35 ASPRO18-100-40-35 ASPRO18-100-46-35
125 ASPRO18-125-21-35 ASPRO18-125-30-35 ASPRO18-125-40-35 ASPRO18-125-46-35
150 ASPRO18-150-21-35 ASPRO18-150-30-35 ASPRO18-150-40-35 ASPRO18-150-46-35
10mm Guard pk 4 ASPRO18-G10-21-35 ASPRO18-G10-30-35 ASPRO18-G10-40-35 ASPRO18-G10-46-35
•	 %C	-	2%
•	 Surface	area	-	20	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	300Å
•	 pH	range	-	1-9
•	 USP	-	L1
Guard	Holder	-	HGH1Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
30 31
HoRIZon C18
hplC and uhplC ColumnS
// HORIzON	C18
HOrizOn HeAdS UP
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 C18-030-21-DP C18-030-30-DP C18-030-40-DP C18-030-46-DP
50 C18-050-21-DP C18-050-30-DP C18-050-40-DP C18-050-46-DP
75 C18-075-21-DP C18-075-30-DP C18-075-40-DP C18-075-46-DP
100 C18-100-21-DP C18-100-30-DP C18-100-40-DP C18-100-46-DP
125 C18-125-21-DP C18-125-30-DP C18-125-40-DP C18-125-46-DP
150 C18-150-21-DP C18-150-30-DP C18-150-40-DP C18-150-46-DP
250 C18-250-21-DP C18-250-30-DP C18-250-40-DP C18-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 C18-G10-21-DP C18-G10-30-DP C18-G10-40-DP C18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm
Horizon	C18	is	a	unique	column	based	on	ultra	pure
silica	possessing	excellent	 stability	 at	 extremes	of
high	and	low	pH	,	Available	in	1.6µm	UHPLC	format

7
5,6
4
1,2,3
traditional C18
Horizon C18/pfp
1
2 3
4
2 1
3,4
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PF18-030-21-DP PF18-030-30-DP PF18-030-40-DP PF18-030-46-DP
50 PF18-050-21-DP PF18-050-30-DP PF18-050-40-DP PF18-050-46-DP
75 PF18-075-21-DP PF18-075-30-DP PF18-075-40-DP PF18-075-46-DP
100 PF18-100-21-DP PF18-100-30-DP PF18-100-40-DP PF18-100-46-DP
125 PF18-125-21-DP PF18-125-30-DP PF18-125-40-DP PF18-125-46-DP
150 PF18-150-21-DP PF18-150-30-DP PF18-150-40-DP PF18-150-46-DP
250 PF18-250-21-DP PF18-250-30-DP PF18-250-40-DP PF18-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PF18-G10-21-DP PF18-G10-30-DP PF18-G10-40-DP PF18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
34 35
HoRIZon AQUA C18
hplC and uhplC ColumnS

5.	Folic	acid
6.	Vitamin	B12
7.	Vitamin	H
8.	Vitamin	B2
1
2 3
4
5
6
7
8
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 AQUA-030-21-DP AQUA-030-30-DP AQUA-030-40-DP AQUA-030-46-DP
50 AQUA-050-21-DP AQUA-050-30-DP AQUA-050-40-DP AQUA-050-46-DP
75 AQUA-075-21-DP AQUA-075-30-DP AQUA-075-40-DP AQUA-075-46-DP
100 AQUA-100-21-DP AQUA-100-30-DP AQUA-100-40-DP AQUA-100-46-DP
125 AQUA-125-21-DP AQUA-125-30-DP AQUA-125-40-DP AQUA-125-46-DP
150 AQUA-150-21-DP AQUA-150-30-DP AQUA-150-40-DP AQUA-150-46-DP
250 AQUA-250-21-DP AQUA-250-30-DP AQUA-250-40-DP AQUA-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 AQUA-G10-21-DP AQUA-G10-30-DP AQUA-G10-40-DP AQUA-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
36 37
HoRIZon C18/AR
hplC and uhplC ColumnS

iz
e
pH
15% 300m2/g 120Å 2-9 L1
“Horizon	C18/AR	can	be	used	on	standard	L1	applications,
however	 the	 extra	 selectivity	 of	 the	 C18/AR	 phase	 can
improve	resolution	of	closely	eluting	compounds.”
Minutes
0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 14. 00 16.00 18. 00
Minutes
0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12. 00 14. 00 16. 00 18.00
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 AR18-030-21-DP AR18-030-30-DP AR18-030-40-DP AR18-030-46-DP
50 AR18-050-21-DP AR18-050-30-DP AR18-050-40-DP AR18-050-46-DP
75 AR18-075-21-DP AR18-075-30-DP AR18-075-40-DP AR18-075-46-DP
100 AR18-100-21-DP AR18-100-30-DP AR18-100-40-DP AR18-100-46-DP
125 AR18-125-21-DP AR18-125-30-DP AR18-125-40-DP AR18-125-46-DP
150 AR18-150-21-DP AR18-150-30-DP AR18-150-40-DP AR18-150-46-DP
250 AR18-250-21-DP AR18-250-30-DP AR18-250-40-DP AR18-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 AR18-G10-21-DP AR18-G10-30-DP AR18-G10-40-DP AR18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
Horizon C18/Ar  5µmHorizon C18 5µm
1,
2,

hplC and uhplC ColumnS
•	 %C	-	12%
•	 Surface	area	-	300	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	120Å
•	 pH	range	-	2-10
•	 USP	-	L7
•	 %C	-	4%
•	 Surface	area	-	300	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	120Å
•	 pH	range	-	2-8
•	 USP	-	L20
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 HILIC-030-21-DP HILIC-030-30-DP HILIC-030-40-DP HILIC-030-46-DP
50 HILIC-050-21-DP HILIC-050-30-DP HILIC-050-40-DP HILIC-050-46-DP
75 HILIC-075-21-DP HILIC-075-30-DP HILIC-075-40-DP HILIC-075-46-DP
100 HILIC-100-21-DP HILIC-100-30-DP HILIC-100-40-DP HILIC-100-46-DP
125 HILIC-125-21-DP HILIC-125-30-DP HILIC-125-40-DP HILIC-125-46-DP
150 HILIC-150-21-DP HILIC-150-30-DP HILIC-150-40-DP HILIC-150-46-DP
250 HILIC-250-21-DP HILIC-250-30-DP HILIC-250-40-DP HILIC-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 HILIC-G10-21-DP HILIC-G10-30-DP HILIC-G10-40-DP HILIC-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 C8-030-21-DP C8-030-30-DP C8-030-40-DP C8-030-46-DP
50 C8-050-21-DP C8-050-30-DP C8-050-40-DP C8-050-46-DP
75 C8-075-21-DP C8-075-30-DP C8-075-40-DP C8-075-46-DP
100 C8-100-21-DP C8-100-30-DP C8-100-40-DP C8-100-46-DP
125 C8-125-21-DP C8-125-30-DP C8-125-40-DP C8-125-46-DP
150 C8-150-21-DP C8-150-30-DP C8-150-40-DP C8-150-46-DP
250 C8-250-21-DP C8-250-30-DP C8-250-40-DP C8-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 C8-G10-21-DP C8-G10-30-DP C8-G10-40-DP C8-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
42 43
HoRIZon PHEnYL
hplC and uhplC ColumnS

HoRIZon PFP
hplC and uhplC ColumnS
•	 Fluorine	groups	provide	extended	selectivity
•	 Separation	of	positional	isomers,	halogenated	compounds
•	 Strong	pi-pi	interactions	affording	alternative	selectivity
•	 1.6µm,	3µm	and	5µm	Horizon	PFP	available
•	 %C	-	13%
•	 Surface	area	-	300	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	120Å
•	 pH	range	-	2-8
•	 USP	-	L43
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PFP-030-21-DP PFP-030-30-DP PFP-030-40-DP PFP-030-46-DP
50 PFP-050-21-DP PFP-050-30-DP PFP-050-40-DP PFP-050-46-DP
75 PFP-075-21-DP PFP-075-30-DP PFP-075-40-DP PFP-075-46-DP
100 PFP-100-21-DP PFP-100-30-DP PFP-100-40-DP PFP-100-46-DP
125 PFP-125-21-DP PFP-125-30-DP PFP-125-40-DP PFP-125-46-DP
150 PFP-150-21-DP PFP-150-30-DP PFP-150-40-DP PFP-150-46-DP
250 PFP-250-21-DP PFP-250-30-DP PFP-250-40-DP PFP-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PFP-G10-21-DP PFP-G10-30-DP PFP-G10-40-DP PFP-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
44 45
HoRIZon CYAno
hplC and uhplC ColumnS
•	 Offers	unique	selectivity	under	normal	phase	or	reversed	phase
conditions
•	 Provides	pi-pi	and	hydrogen	bonding	interactions
•	 Analysis	of	carboxyl,	carbonyl	or	amine	compounds
•	 1.6µm,	3µm	and	5µm	Horizon	Cyano	available
•	 %C	-		7%
•	 Surface	area	-	300	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	120Å
•	 pH	range	-	1-6
•	 USP	-	L10
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 CYANO-030-21-DP CYANO-030-30-DP CYANO-030-40-DP CYANO-030-46-DP
50 CYANO-050-21-DP CYANO-050-30-DP CYANO-050-40-DP CYANO-050-46-DP
75 CYANO-075-21-DP CYANO-075-30-DP CYANO-075-40-DP CYANO-075-46-DP
100 CYANO-100-21-DP CYANO-100-30-DP CYANO-100-40-DP CYANO-100-46-DP
125 CYANO-125-21-DP CYANO-125-30-DP CYANO-125-40-DP CYANO-125-46-DP
150 CYANO-150-21-DP CYANO-150-30-DP CYANO-150-40-DP CYANO-150-46-DP
250 CYANO-250-21-DP CYANO-250-30-DP CYANO-250-40-DP CYANO-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 CYANO-G10-21-DP CYANO-G10-30-DP CYANO-G10-40-DP CYANO-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
HoRIZon AMIno
hplC and uhplC ColumnS
•	 Offers	polar	selectivity	under	normal	phase,	reversed	phase,
ion-exchange	or	HILIC	conditions
•	 Ideal	for	analysis	of	sugars,	anionic	or	hydrogen	bonding
compounds
•	 1.6µm,	3µm	and	5µm	Horizon	Amino	available
•	 %C	-	5%
•	 Surface	area	-	300	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	120Å
•	 pH	range	-	2-8
•	 USP	-	L8
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 AMINO-030-21-DP AMINO-030-30-DP AMINO-030-40-DP AMINO-030-46-DP
50 AMINO-050-21-DP AMINO-050-30-DP AMINO-050-40-DP AMINO-050-46-DP
75 AMINO-075-21-DP AMINO-075-30-DP AMINO-075-40-DP AMINO-075-46-DP
100 AMINO-100-21-DP AMINO-100-30-DP AMINO-100-40-DP AMINO-100-46-DP
125 AMINO-125-21-DP AMINO-125-30-DP AMINO-125-40-DP AMINO-125-46-DP
150 AMINO-150-21-DP AMINO-150-30-DP AMINO-150-40-DP AMINO-150-46-DP
250 AMINO-250-21-DP AMINO-250-30-DP AMINO-250-40-DP AMINO-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 AMINO-G10-21-DP AMINO-G10-30-DP AMINO-G10-40-DP AMINO-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			16	for	1.6µm	 	 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
46 47
HoRIZon PEP C18
Wide pore hplC ColumnS

Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PeP18-030-21-DP PeP18-030-30-DP PeP18-030-40-DP PeP18-030-46-DP
50 PeP18-050-21-DP PeP18-050-30-DP PeP18-050-40-DP PeP18-050-46-DP
75 PeP18-075-21-DP PeP18-075-30-DP PeP18-075-40-DP PeP18-075-46-DP
100 PeP18-100-21-DP PeP18-100-30-DP PeP18-100-40-DP PeP18-100-46-DP
125 PeP18-125-21-DP PeP18-125-30-DP PeP18-125-40-DP PeP18-125-46-DP
150 PeP18-150-21-DP PeP18-150-30-DP PeP18-150-40-DP PeP18-150-46-DP
250 PeP18-250-21-DP PeP18-250-30-DP PeP18-250-40-DP PeP18-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PeP18-G10-21-DP PeP18-G10-30-DP PeP18-G10-40-DP PeP18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:					 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PRO04-030-21-DP PRO04-030-30-DP PRO04-030-40-DP PRO04-030-46-DP
50 PRO04-050-21-DP PRO04-050-30-DP PRO04-050-40-DP PRO04-050-46-DP
75 PRO04-075-21-DP PRO04-075-30-DP PRO04-075-40-DP PRO04-075-46-DP
100 PRO04-100-21-DP PRO04-100-30-DP PRO04-100-40-DP PRO04-100-46-DP
125 PRO04-125-21-DP PRO04-125-30-DP PRO04-125-40-DP PRO04-125-46-DP
150 PRO04-150-21-DP PRO04-150-30-DP PRO04-150-40-DP PRO04-150-46-DP
250 PRO04-250-21-DP PRO04-250-30-DP PRO04-250-40-DP PRO04-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PRO04-G10-21-DP PRO04-G10-30-DP PRO04-G10-40-DP PRO04-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:					 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
48 49
HoRIZon PRo C8
Wide pore hplC ColumnS

•	 3µm	and	5µm	Horizon	PRO	C18	columns	available
•	 %C	-	4%
•	 Surface	area	-	100	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	300Å
•	 pH	range	-	1-9
•	 USP	-	L7
•	 %C	-	6%
•	 Surface	area	-	100	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	300Å
•	 pH	range	-	1-9
•	 USP	-	L1
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PRO08-030-21-DP PRO08-030-30-DP PRO08-030-40-DP PRO08-030-46-DP
50 PRO08-050-21-DP PRO08-050-30-DP PRO08-050-40-DP PRO08-050-46-DP
75 PRO08-075-21-DP PRO08-075-30-DP PRO08-075-40-DP PRO08-075-46-DP
100 PRO08-100-21-DP PRO08-100-30-DP PRO08-100-40-DP PRO08-100-46-DP
125 PRO08-125-21-DP PRO08-125-30-DP PRO08-125-40-DP PRO08-125-46-DP
150 PRO08-150-21-DP PRO08-150-30-DP PRO08-150-40-DP PRO08-150-46-DP
250 PRO08-250-21-DP PRO08-250-30-DP PRO08-250-40-DP PRO08-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PRO08-G10-21-DP PRO08-G10-30-DP PRO08-G10-40-DP PRO08-G10-46-DP
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PRO18-030-21-DP PRO18-030-30-DP PRO18-030-40-DP PRO18-030-46-DP
50 PRO18-050-21-DP PRO18-050-30-DP PRO18-050-40-DP PRO18-050-46-DP
75 PRO18-075-21-DP PRO18-075-30-DP PRO18-075-40-DP PRO18-075-46-DP
100 PRO18-100-21-DP PRO18-100-30-DP PRO18-100-40-DP PRO18-100-46-DP
125 PRO18-125-21-DP PRO18-125-30-DP PRO18-125-40-DP PRO18-125-46-DP
150 PRO18-150-21-DP PRO18-150-30-DP PRO18-150-40-DP PRO18-150-46-DP
250 PRO18-250-21-DP PRO18-250-30-DP PRO18-250-40-DP PRO18-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PRO18-G10-21-DP PRO18-G10-30-DP PRO18-G10-40-DP PRO18-G10-46-DP
Replace	DP	with	:					 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1 Replace	DP	with	:					 30	for	3µm	 	 50	for	5µm	 Guard	Holder	-	HGH1
50
HoRIZon PRo PHEnYL
Wide pore hplC ColumnS
•	 Designed	for	peptide	analysis	and	peptide	mapping
•	 Alternative	selectivity	to	Hydrophobic	phases
•	 pi-pi	interactions
•	 excellent	peak	shapes	and	reproducibility
•	 3µm	and	5µm	Horizon	PRO	Phenyl	columns	available
•	 %C	-	5%
•	 Surface	area	-	100	m2/g
•	 Pore	size	-	300Å
•	 pH	range	-	1-8
•	 USP	-	L11
Column Length
(mm)
Column diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 PROPH-030-21-DP PROPH-030-30-DP PROPH-030-40-DP PROPH-030-46-DP
50 PROPH-050-21-DP PROPH-050-30-DP PROPH-050-40-DP PROPH-050-46-DP
75 PROPH-075-21-DP PROPH-075-30-DP PROPH-075-40-DP PROPH-075-46-DP
100 PROPH-100-21-DP PROPH-100-30-DP PROPH-100-40-DP PROPH-100-46-DP
125 PROPH-125-21-DP PROPH-125-30-DP PROPH-125-40-DP PROPH-125-46-DP
150 PROPH-150-21-DP PROPH-150-30-DP PROPH-150-40-DP PROPH-150-46-DP
250 PROPH-250-21-DP PROPH-250-30-DP PROPH-250-40-DP PROPH-250-46-DP
10mm Guard pk 4 PROPH-G10-21-DP PROPH-G10-30-DP PROPH-G10-40-DP PROPH-G10-46-DP
Nano	capillaries	offer	improved	detection	sensitivity	for	applications
where	limited	sample	availability	is	an	issue.
•	 Available	for	both	fully	porous	(Horizon)	and	core-shell	(Aurashell)
particles
•	 Full	range	of	bonded	phase	chemistries	available
•	 Multiple	pore	sizes	available	120Å,	200Å	and	300Å
•	 Suitable	for	Pharmacokinetics,	trace	analysis	and	Proteomic	work
•	 Capillaries	can	be	supplied	with	either	1/16th	or	1/32nd	fittings
•	 Standard	and	custom	made	capillary	lengths	available
Contact	your	local	distributor	for	more	details
•	 Ultra	high	purity	silica	5µm	and	10µm
•	 High	surface	area	silica	provides	high	sample	loading	and
excellent	sample	recovery
•	 Available	in	a	wide	range	of	column	dimensions	and	particle	sizes
•	 Full	range	of	Horizon	phase	chemistries	available	in	preparative
column	format
•	 Guard	cartridges	available	for	all	column	dimensions,	to	prolong
preparative	column	lifetime
GoInG bIGGER...GoInG SMALLER
> nano Capillaries - 75µm i.d. > preparative Columns
Column
Length
Column diameter
10mm 21.2mm
50 XXX-050-100-DP XXX-050-212-DP
100 XXX-100-100-DP XXX-100-212-DP
150 XXX-150-100-DP XXX-150-212-DP
250 XXX-250-100-DP XXX-250-212-DP
Replace	DP	with	:			50	for	5µm	 	 100	for	10µm	example	:		C18-100-CAP75-30
Replace	XXX	with	-
•	 C18	-	Horizon	C18
•	 AQUA	-	Horizon	AQUA
•	 PF18	-	Horizon	C18/PFP